Code Range
990 006
990-012-11H
990-020-11H
990-024-11H
990-040-11H
- -11H 150mm
300mm/12"
500mm/20"
600mm/24"
1000mm/40"
/6"
T
1mm
1mm
1.2mm
1.2mm
1.2mm
Accuracy
±0.08mm
±0.11mm
±0.14mm
±0.16mm
±0.24mm
W
14mm
25mm
28.5mm
28.5mm
35mm
L
170mm
334mm
534mm
638mm
1043mm
Graduation: 1/50",
1/32", 1/20", 1/16", 1/10"
Matt finished
Made of stainless steel
0.5mm, 1mm, 1/64",
front side
T
W
990-012-11H
reverse side
L
STEEL RULESERIES 990
SIMPLE
MEASURING TOOL
251